

<b>Utah Department of Transportation</b> <b>Abstract of Bids</b> Project No: F-0006(184)105 Project Name: US-6; MP 105.31 - 105.31 Desc of Construction: Railway-Highway Grade Crossing/Railroad Safety Estimate Completion date on or before County: MILLARD (27)					<b>Engineer's Estimate</b>		<b>Bidder:</b> HIDDEN PEAK ELECTRIC CO., INC. 1064 SOUTH 700 WEST SALT LAKE CITY,UT 84104		08/10/2016	Page 1 of 1
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
<b>10 - ROADWAY</b>										
1	012850010	Mobilization	1	Lump	25,000.00	25,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00		
2	01554000*	Traffic Control	1	Lump	16,000.00	16,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00		
3	02765004P	Remove Pavement Message	24	Each	250.00	6,000.00	110.00	2,640.00		
4	027650050	Pavement Marking Paint	39	gal	40.00	1,560.00	35.00	1,365.00		
5	027680105	Pavement Message (Preformed Thermoplastic)	24	Each	400.00	9,600.00	150.00	3,600.00		
<b>Subtotal</b>						58,160.00		67,605.00		
<b>40 - SIGNING</b>										
6	028910285	Relocate Sign Less Than 20 Square Feet	2	Each	200.00	400.00	50.00	100.00		
7	028910300	Small Sign Tubular Steel Post Base (B1)	2	Each	120.00	240.00	500.00	1,000.00		
<b>Subtotal</b>						640.00		1,100.00		
<b>50 - SIGNALS</b>										
8	02892006P	Advance Warning Signal System	1	Lump	85,000.00	85,000.00	80,000.00	80,000.00		
<b>Subtotal</b>						85,000.00		80,000.00		
<b>180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL</b>										
9	00221000*	Contract Time FIXED PRICE	\$930.00	Day	20 Day	18,600.00	25 Day	23,250.00		
<b>Subtotal</b>						18,600.00		23,250.00		
<b>A(Contract Amount):</b>						<b>143,800.00</b>		<b>148,705.00</b>		
<b>Innovative Contracting:</b>						<b>18,600</b>		<b>23,250</b>		
<b>A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):</b>						<b>162,400.00</b>		<b>171,955.00</b>		
<b>Percent of Engineer's Estimate:</b>								<b>103.41 %</b>		